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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Compton4012
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.3758.875 36.150
5T 2 7 1 1 

1 

Madeline Munguia4022
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 8.9008.900 35.975
2 1 6 6 2 

2 

Sonia Sonesouphab4029
Auburn Gymnastics

8.975 7.950 9.2009.200 35.325
3 12T 2 3T 3 

3 

Morgan Fleming4014
Auburn Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.7508.500 35.050
7 3 12 11T 4 

4 

Madeleine Henningsen4036
Cascade Elite

8.675 8.800 8.9258.300 34.700
8 5 14 5 5 

5 

Ava Morton4021
Auburn Gymnastics

8.875 8.475 9.2008.100 34.650
4 8 17 4T 6 

6 

Lia Sorrell4106
Gymnastics East

7.950 8.725 8.8758.975 34.525
16T 6 3 7T 7 

7 

Elosie Mullet4100
Gymnastics East

8.425 8.050 8.7759.225 34.475
10 11 1 9T 8 

8 

Ashlyn May4019
Auburn Gymnastics

8.500 8.300 8.7758.750 34.325
9 10 9T 10T 9 

9 

Tia Lara4037
Cascade Elite

8.400 7.625 9.3008.950 34.275
11T 16 4T 2 10 

10 

Jade Porter4024
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 7.700 8.7508.625 33.925
6T 15 11 12T 11 

11 

Bailee Ratcliffe-Flaig4026
Auburn Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.6758.750 33.575
12T 14 10T 13 12 

12 

Bella Thorpe4032
Auburn Gymnastics

7.350 8.875 8.8758.350 33.450
20 4 13 8T 13 

13 

Ashlyn Sevener4028
Auburn Gymnastics

8.025 8.350 8.3508.250 32.975
15 9 15 17T 14 

14 

Abigail Cunliffe4212
Roach

8.100 7.600 8.5008.150 32.350
14 17 16 15 15 

15 

Sophia Oster4223
Roach

7.550 7.050 8.3508.950 31.900
19 18 5T 18T 16 

16 

Addie Price4025
Auburn Gymnastics

7.700 7.950 8.4757.700 31.825
18 13T 20 16 17 

17 

Savannah Lea4044
Cascade Elite West

7.950 5.350 8.5507.850 29.700
17T 20T 18 14 18 

18 

Ella Hamry4214
Roach

5.900 6.600 7.8757.750 28.125
21 19 19 20 19 

19 

Natalie Hatch4016
Auburn Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 0.0008.775 26.625
1 7 8 21 20 

20 

Taylor Richardson4046
Cascade Elite West

8.150 5.350 8.1254.925 26.550
13 21T 21 19 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Reynolds4027
Auburn Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.9259.200 35.575
4 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Kylie Reynolds4039
Cascade Elite

8.600 8.550 8.9008.700 34.750
6T 2 12 6T 2 

2 

Lauren Chan4085
Gymnastics East

8.300 8.175 9.2509.000 34.725
13 9T 5T 1 3 

3 

Aiko Hirai4094
Gymnastics East

8.625 8.275 9.1258.675 34.700
5 6T 13 2T 4 

4 

Payton Danosky4042
Cascade Elite West

8.600 8.500 9.1258.350 34.575
7T 3 17 3T 5 

5 

Jamie McDowell4020
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 8.175 8.7758.800 34.300
9T 10T 10T 10 6 

6 

Nyah Dayton4043
Cascade Elite West

8.350 7.675 8.8759.200 34.100
12 16 2T 8T 7 

7 

Kylie Tiedemann4041
Cascade Elite

8.550 7.800 8.9008.800 34.050
10T 15 11T 7T 8T

8T

Eryn Garcia4091
Gymnastics East

8.200 8.325 8.7008.825 34.050
15T 5 8T 12T 9T

9T

Sophie Horng4095
Gymnastics East

8.375 8.175 8.4759.000 34.025
11 11T 6T 16 10 

10 

Emma Moore4221
Roach

8.175 7.900 8.5259.200 33.800
17 14 3T 14T 11 

11 

Grace Ayers4113
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 8.225 8.7008.050 33.750
1 8 19 13T 12 

12 

Zoe Absalonson4208
Roach

8.200 8.050 8.7258.575 33.550
16T 12 15 11 13 

13 

Lauryn Payne4104
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.275 7.9508.425 33.250
8T 7T 16 18 14 

14 

Sydney Dean4086
Gymnastics East

8.750 7.925 7.8758.650 33.200
2 13 14 19 15 

15 

Kaylie Jenkins4097
Gymnastics East

7.550 7.500 8.4008.825 32.275
20 17 9T 17 16 

16 

Evelyn Hradil4217
Roach

7.750 5.500 9.0758.875 31.200
18T 19 7 4 17 

17 

Shealyn Stalnaker4030
Auburn Gymnastics

8.250 6.000 7.7007.775 29.725
14 18 20 20 18 

18 

Lacey Brundige4084
Gymnastics East

0.000 8.400 8.8759.100 26.375
21 4 4 9T 19 

19 

Eloise Fruehling4090
Gymnastics East

8.700 0.000 8.5258.200 25.425
3 20T 18 15T 20 

20 

Aisley McLean4078
Gymnastics 4 U

7.750 0.000 6.4506.100 20.300
19T 21T 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Barton4010
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.4259.350 36.475
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Chan4011
Auburn Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 9.3508.525 36.150
2 1 7 2 2 

2 

Kelly Furnstahl4015
Auburn Gymnastics

8.575 8.725 9.1509.250 35.700
7T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Heather Hopkins4017
Auburn Gymnastics

9.050 8.875 8.6508.875 35.450
3 2 4 9 4 

4 

Caialani Patin4023
Auburn Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 8.6258.400 35.075
1 4 9T 10 5 

5 

Anna Jacobs4096
Gymnastics East

8.800 8.100 9.0008.750 34.650
5 7T 6 4 6 

6 

Kirsten Bjerkeset4035
Cascade Elite

8.100 8.100 8.9509.150 34.300
14T 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Taylor Holmes4216
Roach

8.350 8.425 8.8008.500 34.075
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Alexys Newman4120
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.700 8.5258.400 33.325
6 12 10T 11 9 

9 

Lina Bakken4209
Roach

8.150 7.800 8.9258.025 32.900
11T 11 11 6 10 

10 

Cierra McCarty4119
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 7.925 8.4757.375 31.925
12T 9 18 13 11 

11 

Genevieve Buchanan4211
Roach

8.150 7.000 8.1007.950 31.200
13T 13 13 14 12 

12 

Samantha Hernan4215
Roach

7.750 6.200 8.5007.775 30.225
17 16 15 12 13 

13 

Ja'taeya Umipig4122
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 6.250 8.0506.625 29.500
8T 15 19 15 14 

14 

Janey Hyde4117
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 5.250 7.5757.800 28.725
15T 17 14 17 15 

15 

Ashlea Renschler4008
Alley Oop Gymnastics

6.800 6.850 6.9007.475 28.025
18 14 17 18 16 

16 

Dahlia Fleck4088
Gymnastics East

0.000 7.850 8.7008.775 25.325
19 10 5 8 17 

17 

Shayla Kazensky4077
Gymnastics 4 U

8.300 0.000 7.7008.000 24.000
10 18T 12 16 18 

18 

Mikayla Wilbur4081
Gymnastics 4 U

8.000 0.000 6.6507.750 22.400
16 19T 16 19 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Starleen Acorda4009
Auburn Gymnastics

9.400 7.675 9.5009.350 35.925
1 12 1 1 1 

1 

Lydia Williams4033
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 9.175 8.8758.750 35.650
4 1 7 9 2 

2 

Morgan Devine4013
Auburn Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 8.8008.850 35.150
3 7 5T 10T 3 

3 

Anna Lombardi4098
Gymnastics East

7.900 8.925 8.9009.200 34.925
19 2 2 8 4 

4 

Lenzi Malloy4220
Roach

8.400 8.700 9.1008.650 34.850
10T 4 9 2 5 

5 

Amber Alcorn4111
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.475 9.0508.400 34.750
5 9 12T 5 6 

6 

Makayla Dixon4087
Gymnastics East

8.400 8.675 8.8008.850 34.725
11T 5 6T 11T 7 

7 

Keiana Kendrix4218
Roach

8.400 8.250 9.0758.900 34.625
12T 10 4 3T 8 

8 

Genevieve Celestial4115
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.500 9.0257.775 34.300
2 8 20 6 9 

9 

Adrionna Andro4112
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.650 8.9508.350 34.200
16 6 15T 7 10 

10 

Cassandra Mann4018
Auburn Gymnastics

8.725 7.650 9.0758.350 33.800
7 13 16T 4T 11 

11 

Malea Stegmann4121
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 8.000 8.5008.550 33.475
9 11 10 13 12 

12 

Rachel Lehmann4045
Cascade Elite West

8.650 7.100 7.9259.100 32.775
8 17 3 18 13 

13 

Ellie Mae Haynie4116
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 8.725 8.2007.375 32.625
13 3 22 16 14 

14 

Esperanza Lizarraga4118
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 6.775 8.6008.375 32.525
6 19 14 12 15 

15 

Kate Peltier4007
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.050 7.400 8.3008.300 32.050
18 15 17 15 16 

16 

Sophia Mace4219
Roach

8.100 7.600 6.6508.450 30.800
17 14 11 21 17 

17 

Claire Schomogyi4224
Roach

7.750 6.950 7.9758.000 30.675
20 18 19 17 18 

18 

Gracie Diorio4213
Roach

7.250 7.150 7.7508.400 30.550
22 16 13T 19 19 

19 

Brissa Black4210
Roach

8.300 5.450 8.4508.050 30.250
14T 21 18 14 20 

20 

Asha Boldroff4114
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 6.150 7.3007.525 29.275
15T 20 21 20 21 

21 

Ariana Preciado4079
Gymnastics 4 U

7.500 0.000 6.1755.850 19.525
21 22T 23 22 22 

22 

Jasmyn Moreau4222
Roach

0.000 0.000 0.0008.675 8.675
23 23T 8 23 23 

23 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Auburn Gymnastics X 111.600 27.950 27.400 27.950 28.300
11 1 1

4009 Starleen Acorda 9.400 9.5009.350
4023 Caialani Patin 9.300
4011 Caitlin Chan 9.250
4022 Madeline Munguia 9.175
4033 Lydia Williams 9.175
4012 Emma Compton 9.050 9.375
4010 Katelyn Barton 9.4259.350
4015 Kelly Furnstahl 9.250

2 Gymnastics East X 107.475 26.250 26.325 27.525 27.375
23 2 2

4096 Anna Jacobs 8.800 9.000
4086 Sydney Dean 8.750
4090 Eloise Fruehling 8.700
4098 Anna Lombardi 8.925 9.200
4106 Lia Sorrell 8.725
4087 Makayla Dixon 8.675
4100 Elosie Mullet 9.225
4084 Lacey Brundige 9.100
4085 Lauren Chan 9.250
4094 Aiko Hirai 9.125

3 Cascade Elite X 105.350 25.825 25.450 26.900 27.175
44 4 4

4036 Madeleine Henningsen 8.675 8.800 8.925
4039 Kylie Reynolds 8.600 8.550
4041 Kylie Tiedemann 8.550 8.800
4035 Kirsten Bjerkeset 8.100 8.9509.150
4037 Tia Lara 9.3008.950

4 Gymnastics Unlimited X 104.850 26.600 25.875 25.350 27.025
52 3 5

4115 Genevieve Celestial 9.000 8.500 9.025
4111 Amber Alcorn 8.825 9.0508.400
4113 Grace Ayers 8.775
4116 Ellie Mae Haynie 8.725
4112 Adrionna Andro 8.650 8.950
4121 Malea Stegmann 8.550
4120 Alexys Newman 8.400
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Roach X 104.825 25.150 25.375 27.050 27.250
35 5 3

4220 Lenzi Malloy 8.400 8.700 9.100
4218 Keiana Kendrix 8.400 8.250 9.0758.900
4216 Taylor Holmes 8.350 8.425
4221 Emma Moore 9.200
4223 Sophia Oster 8.950
4217 Evelyn Hradil 9.075

6 Gymnastics 4 U X 66.700 24.050 0.000 21.850 20.800
66 7 6

4077 Shayla Kazensky 8.300 7.7008.000
4081 Mikayla Wilbur 8.000 6.6507.750
4078 Aisley McLean 7.750 6.4506.100

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


